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Final Results
RA4 3.6. Muukko
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RA4 3.6. Muukko - Results

Standard

# Points / X Competitor
String

points
Club Information

1 87 / 0 Paavo Virolainen 87/0 72/0 RuoRes Standard | Herr

2 86 / 0 Pasi Honkanen 86/0 61/1 ParRes Standard | H50

3 86 / 0 Sami Ilves 86/0 80/1 ImRes Standard | Herr

4 85 / 2 Sauli Kosonen 72/1 85/2 ParRu Standard | H50

5 84 / 0 Jan Ilama 84/0 82/0 ImRes Standard | H50

6 83 / 1 Edvard Mononen 70/1 83/1 ImRes Standard | Herr

7 82 / 2 Markku Viljakainen 79/0 82/2 Laures Standard | H50

8 81 / 1 Timo Marttila 56/1 81/1 ImRu Standard | Herr

9 77 / 1 Teppo Pellinen 69/0 77/1 ImRu Standard | Herr

10 76 / 0 Petrus Kuikka 76/0 75/0 Laures Standard | Herr

11 75 / 2 Timo Heinonen 52/0 75/2 RuoRes Standard | Herr

12 75 / 0 Jari Makkonen 75/0 72/1 Laures Standard | H50

13 75 / 0 Sami Taskula 64/1 75/0 Lauritsalan Reserviläiset ry Standard | Herr

14 73 / 1 Ari-Matti Reponen 73/1 60/0 LauRes Standard | H50

15 66 / 0 Mikko Ikävalko 49/0 66/0 ImRes Standard | Herr

16 64 / 1 Kati Marttila 59/0 64/1 ImRes Standard | Herr

17 56 / 0 Markus Kuikka 44/0 56/0 LauRes Standard | H50

Disqualified (DQ)
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RA4 3.6. Muukko - Results

Standard H

# Points / X Competitor
String

points
Club Information

1 87 / 0 Paavo Virolainen 87/0 72/0 RuoRes Standard | Herr

2 86 / 0 Sami Ilves 86/0 80/1 ImRes Standard | Herr

3 83 / 1 Edvard Mononen 70/1 83/1 ImRes Standard | Herr

4 81 / 1 Timo Marttila 56/1 81/1 ImRu Standard | Herr

5 77 / 1 Teppo Pellinen 69/0 77/1 ImRu Standard | Herr

6 76 / 0 Petrus Kuikka 76/0 75/0 Laures Standard | Herr

7 75 / 2 Timo Heinonen 52/0 75/2 RuoRes Standard | Herr

8 75 / 0 Sami Taskula 64/1 75/0 Lauritsalan Reserviläiset ry Standard | Herr

9 66 / 0 Mikko Ikävalko 49/0 66/0 ImRes Standard | Herr

10 64 / 1 Kati Marttila 59/0 64/1 ImRes Standard | Herr

Disqualified (DQ)
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RA4 3.6. Muukko - Results

Standard H50

# Points / X Competitor
String

points
Club Information

1 86 / 0 Pasi Honkanen 86/0 61/1 ParRes Standard | H50

2 85 / 2 Sauli Kosonen 72/1 85/2 ParRu Standard | H50

3 84 / 0 Jan Ilama 84/0 82/0 ImRes Standard | H50

4 82 / 2 Markku Viljakainen 79/0 82/2 Laures Standard | H50

5 75 / 0 Jari Makkonen 75/0 72/1 Laures Standard | H50

6 73 / 1 Ari-Matti Reponen 73/1 60/0 LauRes Standard | H50

7 56 / 0 Markus Kuikka 44/0 56/0 LauRes Standard | H50

Disqualified (DQ)


